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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
157
159
160
161

163
167
168
169

317
318
334
369
414

415
422
437
451

452
453
500
501
502

503
524
535
543

597
598
642
644
645

646
647
648
676

677
729
738
739
746

762
793

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2830
1073
3069
3943
129

371
321
903

2095

435
864

1361
187
465

693
304
218
234

179
556
703

1036
248

599
179
178
230

1253
385
161
641
313

313
278

2020
205

340
188
319
418

1627

1083
949

Skeins

1.2
0.5
1.3
1.7
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.9

0.2
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.6
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.9
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.7

0.5
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

794
813
822
823
841

842
869
924
926

927
928
930
931
932

945
951

3023
3024

3033
3046
3047
3072
3752

3753
3755
3768
3782

3810
3813
3823
3828
3839

3841
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1037
1491
1148
167
164

356
159

1237
3396

3485
2432
267

4356
5848

162
615
274

1961

1005
178
326

1695
2986

283
1518
1911
250

166
1528
531
330
407

266
192

4075
2846

Skeins

0.5
0.7
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.6
1.5

1.5
1.1
0.2
1.9
2.5

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.9

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.8
1.3

0.2
0.7
0.8
0.2

0.1
0.7
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
1.7
1.2


